
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JAN. 2017 YTD JAN. 2017 YTDJAN. 2017 YTD JAN. 2017 YTD

22 22 $3,120,900.00 $3,120,900.00NEW RESIDENCES (INCLUDES 10 UNIT DUPLEX'S)

0 0 $0.00 $0.00NEW APARTMENTS   

1 1 $3,000,000.00 $3,000,000.00

12 12 $125,725.00 $125,725.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS12 12 $125,725.00 $125,725.00

2 2 $80,000.00 $80,000.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS2 2 $80,000.00 $80,000.00

3 3 $44,000.00 $44,000.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS3 3 $44,000.00 $44,000.00

5 5 $45,300.00 $45,300.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES5 5 $45,300.00 $45,300.00

4 4 $1,946,217.00 $1,946,217.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

8 8 $108,600.00 $108,600.00OTHER

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

8 8 $108,600.00 $108,600.00OTHER

TOTALS 57 57 $8,470,742.00 $8,470,742.00TOTALS 57 57 $8,470,742.00 $8,470,742.00

TOTALS

2016 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,504,321.00

 $ 3,504,321.002016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 3,504,321.00

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 8,470,742.002017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 8,470,742.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JAN. 2017 YTD JAN. 2017 YTD JAN. 2017 YTD JAN. 2017

57 57 $28,042.00

YTD 

$28,042.00BUILDING PERMITS57 57 $28,042.00

81 81 $7,177.50

$28,042.00

$7,177.50

BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS81 81 $7,177.50

35 35 $3,221.50

$7,177.50

$3,221.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS35 35 $3,221.50

27 27 $945.00

$3,221.50

$945.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

5 5 $195.00

21 21 $1,406.00

$195.00

$1,406.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS21 21 $1,406.00

37 37 $740.00CURB PERMITS

$1,406.00

$740.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

37 37 $740.00

43 43 $4,300.00

CURB PERMITS

$4,300.00

$740.00

REGISTRATION FEES43 43 $4,300.00

62 62 $1,860.00 $1,860.00

$4,300.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES

REGISTRATION FEES

62 62 $1,860.00

2 2 $750.00

$1,860.00

$750.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

2 2 $750.00

44 44 $1,540.00

$750.00

$1,540.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1 1 $100.00

1 1 $250.00 $250.00

$100.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

1 1 $250.00

36 36 $1,080.00

$250.00

$1,080.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES36 36 $1,080.00

78 78 $319.79 $319.79

$1,080.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES78 78 $319.79 $319.79CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 530 530 $51,926.79 $51,926.79TOTALS 530 530 $51,926.79 $51,926.79

TOTALSTOTALS

2016 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 31,473.10
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 31,473.10
2016 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 31,473.10

2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 51,926.79
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 31,473.10
2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 51,926.79


